Westmont Performing Arts Department 2010/ 2011 as of Tuesday, August 17, 2010

September, 1, 2, 3
Saturday, Sept. 18
Thursday, Sept. 23
Saturday, Sept. 25
Tuesday, October 5"
Thursday, October 7"
October 11-16

Wednesday, October 27"
October 28, 29, 30

December 2, 3,4 + 9, 10, 11
Tuesday, December 7"
December 15, 16

Wednesday, December 8"

December 13-16
January 12, 13

January 14

January 26, 27, 28
January 29

Wednesday, February 9"

Saturday, March 5"
Tuesday, March 15

March 25, 26 & March 31, April 1, 2

Wednesday, March 30
April 8, 9, 10
Fri April 22 or Sat April 23

May 11, 12, 13
May 19, 20

Wednesday, June 1°
Friday, June 3™

Auditions for the Fall Play: The Giver
New Theater Gala Opening
Back to School Night

N CA Thespian Leadership & Tech Conference @ Foothill College

Auditions for Haunted House IV Cirque deFreak

SJRep’s The Glass Menagerie comes to Westmont

Homecoming Week

Haunted House IV Cirque De Freak After-school Student Preview

Haunted House IV Cirque De Freak
Fall Play: The Giver

The Giver photo call
Winter Concert

Field Trip Musical Theatre: A Christmas Memory
TheatreWorks @ 11:00 Lucy Stern

Auditions for the spring musical

DramaFest Reh 2:00-5:00 @ Westmont

Reh 10:00-6:30 + 7:30 Curtain 7" Annual CUHSD DramaFest
Faculty Family Feud

N CA Regional One Act Festival @ Westmont 9:00-5:00

Field Trip Beg Drama: 39 Steps
TheatreWorks @ 11:00 MV CPA

ESU Shakespeare Competition in Atherton (by audition only)
California Youth in Theatre Day in Sacramento

Spring Musical: Curtains (Northern CA High School premiere!)
Curtains photo call

CA State Thespian Festival in Ontario, CA

Evening Field Trip Adv Drama: Snow Falling on Cedars
TheatreWorks @ 8:00PM

12th Annual One Act Play Festival (Drama | & MTP)
12th Annual One Act Play Festival (Advanced Drama)

(One of these plays will be a small cast Juniors only play which will go to ITS in 2012)

Spring Concert
Drama Awards @ 6:00PM



